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Description

Literature Number

Part Numbers
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Great Dane Style Three- 
Hole Hinge

DD-022-00407-A-20212405

022-00407

4.06 3.00
8.38 REF

.41 DIA.
(3) HOLES

2.503.88
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40

7

1.25

.52 DIA.

.30

7.81


